Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ATAVRDB101 - MODULE DISPLAY LCD/RGB BACKLIGHT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
AtmelAtmel
ATAVRDB101ATAVRDB101

7803A–AVR–10/08
 AVR601
5. Availability & Ordering codes
To simplify the order entry, complete evaluation kits are also available:
MC320 includes the MC310 processor board, the MC300 power board and a small BLDC motor
(see figure 8)
MC321 includes the MC301 processor board , the MC300 power board and a small BLDC motor
MC323 includes the MC303 processor board , the MC300 power board and a small BLDC motor
Figure 5-1. MC320 Evaluation kit
MC300, 301, 303, 310, 320, 321 and 323 have the following ordering codes:
• ATAVRMC300
• ATAVRMC301
• ATAVRMC303
• ATAVRMC310
• ATAVRMC320 (includes MC300, MC310, 12V BLDC motor and USB cable)
• ATAVRMC321 (includes MC300, MC301, 12V BLDC motor and USB cable)
• ATAVRMC323 (includes MC300, MC303, 12V BLDC motor and USB cable)
The ATAVRDB101 display and Human Machine Interface add on board is also available.
                             8 / 10                             8 / 10
Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ATAVRDB101 - MODULE DISPLAY LCD/RGB BACKLIGHT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
 8
7803A–AVR–10/08
AVR601
Documentation available:
AVR430 - MC300 Hardware User’s Guide
AVR469 – MC301 Hardware User’s Guide
AVR470 – MC310 Hardware User’s Guide
AVR194 Brushless DC Motor Control using Atmega32M1
Other documentation available:
• AVR435: BLDC/BLAC Motor Control Using a Sinus Modulated PWM Algorithm
• AVR440: Sensorless Control of Two-Phase Brushless DC Motor
• AVR441: Intelligent BLDC Fan Controller with Temperature Sensor and Serial Interface
• AVR442: BLDC Fan Motor Control with ATtiny13
• AVR443: Sensor-based control of three phase Brushless DC motor
• AVR444: Sensorless control of 3-phase brushless DC motors
• AVR446: Linear speed control of stepper motor
• AVR447: Sinusoidal driving of three-phase permanent magnet motor using
ATmega48/88/168
• AVR448: Control of High Voltage Three-phase BLDC Motor
• AVR449: Sinusoidal driving of 3-phase permanent magnet motor using ATtiny261/461/861
• AVR452: Sensor-based Control of Three Phase Brushless DC Motors Using
AT90CAN128/64/32
• AVR492: Brushless DC Motor control using AT90PWM3
• AVR493: Sensorless Commutation of Brushless DC Motor (BLDC) using AT90PWM3 and
ATAVRMC100
• AVR494: AC Induction Motor Control Using the constant V/f Principle and a Natural PWM
Algorithm
• AVR495: AC Induction Motor Control Using the Constant V/f Principle and a Space-vector
PWM Algorithm
• Refer to www.atmel.com for the complete and updated list.
                             9 / 10                             9 / 10
Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ATAVRDB101 - MODULE DISPLAY LCD/RGB BACKLIGHT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
7803A–AVR–10/08
Headquarters International
Atmel Corporation
2325 Orchard Parkway
San Jose, CA 95131
USA
Tel: 1(408) 441-0311
Fax: 1(408) 487-2600
Atmel Asia
Room 1219
Chinachem Golden Plaza
77 Mody Road Tsimshatsui
East Kowloon
Hong Kong